THE DATASHEET OF
APX803S05-26SR-7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
APX803S
Document number: DS39161  Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 9
January 2017

IC boot up smoothly. Given VCC = 13.2V and R3 = 100kΩ, an appropriate R1/R2 value combination would be R1 = 15.6kΩ and R2 = 7.3kΩ.
Note: RIN is defined as equivalent input resistance of APX803S00-29, 51.4kΩ derived by 2.93V/57µA in this case.
Ordering Information
APX803S X - X X - X
PackingVoltage
  SA/SR : SOT23 7 : Tape & Reel03: Active Low,
      Open Drain
Reset Active
Timeout PeriodOutput Type
Blank :  240ms
    00 :  1.7ms
   05 :  50ms
  23 : 2.25V
⁞
   46 : 4.63V
Package
Part Number Package Code Packaging
(Note 4)
7” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
APX803SXX-XXSA-7 SA SOT23 3000/Tape & Reel -7
APX803SXX-XXSR-7 SR SOT23 3000/Tape & Reel -7
Note:         4. Pad layout as shown in Diodes Incorporated’s package outline PDFs, which can be found on our website at
APX803S
Document number: DS39161  Rev. 2 - 2
7 of 9
January 2017
© Diodes Incorporated
APX803S
N
E
W
 P
R
O
D
U
C
T
Marking Information
(1) SOT23
1 2
3
XX Y W  X
( Top View )
XX : Identification code
W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
X : Internal code
Y : Year 0~9
a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
Device Package Identification Code
APX803S-46SA SOT23 V3